
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Goddard Rocket Replica (Flight) 135 days Mon 01/13/03 Sat 07/19/03

2 Design 35 days Mon 01/13/03 Fri 02/28/03
3 Injector 5 days Mon 01/13/03 Fri 01/17/03
4 Combustion Chamber/Nozzle Liners (cerami 10 days Mon 01/13/03 Fri 01/24/03
5 Igniter System 5 days Mon 01/13/03 Fri 01/17/03
6 LOX Tank Systems 25 days Mon 01/13/03 Fri 02/14/03
7 Inner Tank and Standoffs 10 days Mon 01/13/03 Fri 01/24/03
8 Pressure Control (drip tube assembly) 9 days Tue 01/21/03 Fri 01/31/03
9 Fill System 5 days Mon 02/03/03 Fri 02/07/03
10 Liquid Shutoff (float) 10 days Mon 02/03/03 Fri 02/14/03
11 Fuel Tank Systems 19 days Tue 01/21/03 Fri 02/14/03
15 Feed Valves Selection (burst disks?) 15 days Mon 01/13/03 Fri 01/31/03
16 Check Valve Selection 10 days Mon 01/13/03 Fri 01/24/03
17 Flow Control (orifices?) 5 days Mon 01/13/03 Fri 01/17/03
18 Launch Support Systems 35 days Mon 01/13/03 Fri 02/28/03
22 Parts and Materials Lists 25 days Mon 01/13/03 Fri 02/14/03
23 Procurement 35 days Mon 01/13/03 Fri 02/28/03
24 Process Flow Chart (Engine Cycle Diagram) 0 days Wed 02/19/03 Wed 02/19/03
25 Fabrication and Assembly 72 days Thu 01/16/03 Fri 04/25/03
26 Combustion Devices 31 days Thu 01/16/03 Fri 02/28/03
27 Chamber and Nozzle 12 days Thu 01/16/03 Fri 01/31/03
28 Chamber/Nozzle Liners (mandrel?) 15 days Mon 01/27/03 Fri 02/14/03
29 Injector 14 days Tue 01/21/03 Fri 02/07/03
30 Igniter 0 days Fri 02/28/03 Fri 02/28/03
31 Subassembly 1 day Mon 02/17/03 Mon 02/17/03
32 Main Propulsion Systems 35 days Mon 02/17/03 Fri 04/04/03
33 LOX Tank and Systems 10 days Mon 02/17/03 Fri 02/28/03
34 Fuel Tank and Systems 10 days Mon 02/17/03 Fri 02/28/03
35 Feed Systems 10 days Mon 02/24/03 Fri 03/07/03
36 Pressurization Systems 5 days Mon 03/10/03 Fri 03/14/03
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37 Hydrostatic/Pneumatic Tests 2 days Mon 03/17/0 Tue 03/18/03
38 Protective Nose Cone for LOX Tank 5 days Mon 03/17/0 Fri 03/21/03
39 Support Braces 5 days Mon 03/17/0 Fri 03/21/03
40 Subassembly 10 daysMon 03/24/0 Fri 04/04/03
41 Launch Platform 10 daysMon 04/14/0 Fri 04/25/03
42 Launch Support Systems 10 days Mon 04/14/0 Fri 04/25/03
43 Electrical Interfaces and Umbilicals 10 daysMon 04/14/0 Fri 04/25/03
44 Mechanical Interfaces and Umbilicals 10 daysMon 04/14/0 Fri 04/25/03
45 Testing 91 days Fri 02/21/03 Fri 06/27/03
46 Combustion Devices Testing at Advan 26 days Fri 02/21/03 Fri 03/28/03
47 Water Flow Injector (clean afterward) 0 days Fri 02/21/03 Fri 02/21/03
48 Ignition Tests 5 days Mon 03/03/0 Fri 03/07/03
49 Mainstage Tests 15 daysMon 03/10/0 Fri 03/28/03
50 Main Propulsion Systems Testing at 1 25 days Mon 04/07/0 Fri 05/09/03
51 Fill Tests 3 days Mon 04/07/0 Wed 04/09/0
52 Pressurization Tests with GN2 2 days Thu 04/10/03 Fri 04/11/03
53 Operational Tests with LN2 and Wate 10 daysMon 04/14/0 Fri 04/25/03
54 Auto Pressurization Tests of Drip Tub 10 daysMon 04/14/0 Fri 04/25/03
55 Clean 10 daysMon 04/28/0 Fri 05/09/03
56 Integration and Assembly of MPS with Co 10 daysMon 05/12/0 Fri 05/23/03
57 System Level Testing 25 daysMon 05/26/0 Fri 06/27/03
58 Flight 0 days Sat 07/19/03 Sat 07/19/03
59 Supporting Work 120 daysMon 01/13/0 Fri 06/27/03
60 Video Documentation 120 day Mon 01/13/0 Fri 06/27/03
61 Fabrication of Assembly Drawings 120 day Mon 01/13/0 Fri 06/27/03
62 Educational Material for LASER 120 day Mon 01/13/0 Fri 06/27/03
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